Belmont Middle & High School

Construction Activites beyond Skanska's scope of work.

Item of Work

Dugouts Canopies at Baseball & Softball
Added Ladder to Connect Roofs

Barrel Washer Exhaust

Add Power QOutlets to Softball Stands
Tree Trimming along MBTA Tracks

Field Coupler/ Hose/ Nozel

Added Visual Display Boards at MS

Current Value

$ 66,218
$ 20,000
$ 25,000
$ 15,000
$ 6,000
$ 1,000
$ 19,150

Schedule

Complete

Summer 2024

Summer 2024

Summer 2024

Spring 2024

Spring 2024

Summer 2024

Updated, 4/9/24

Comments
Dugouts Installed
CHA to coordinate procurement, F&I
CHA to coordinate procurement, F&I
CHA to coordinate procurement, F&I
CHA to coordinating with DPW
CHA to coordinate procurement, F&I

School Department to Procure & Install

Projected Cost Totals
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