Belmont Middle & High School

Updated, 4/9/24

Construction Activites beyond Skanska's scope of work.

Item of Work	Curre	nt Value Scheo	edule Comments
Dugouts Canopies at Baseball & Softball	\$	66,218 Complete	Dugouts Installed
Added Ladder to Connect Roofs	\$	20,000 Summer 20	CHA to coordinate procurement, F&I
Barrel Washer Exhaust	\$	25,000 Summer 20	CHA to coordinate procurement, F&I
Add Power Outlets to Softball Stands	\$	15,000 Summer 20	CHA to coordinate procurement, F&I
Tree Trimming along MBTA Tracks	\$	6,000 Spring 2024	24 CHA to coordinating with DPW
Field Coupler/ Hose/ Nozel	\$	1,000 Spring 2024	CHA to coordinate procurement, F&I
Added Visual Display Boards at MS	\$	19,150 Summer 20	School Department to Procure & Install

Projected Cost Totals

152,368